
IP 
44

LED

2.5 W

142 lm

57 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

2.5 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

LED

2.5 W

142 lm

57 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

2.5 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 6.69 in

Width: 6.69 in

Height: 1.97 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 5 W

Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Protection 

IP: 44

Product data sheet
MICROPOINT 2 SURFACE CG-S OPEN AREA
MP2SOS230CGS
EATON EMERGENCY LIGHTING

• Versatile multi functional use (escape and open area anti-panic) • IP44 ingress protection suitable for bathrooms and wet environment • First

fix base for ease of installation • 60,000 hour life LED for reduced maintenance 

Light output 1 (integrated, emergency) 

Light output 2 (integrated) 
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